Абсолютные энкодеры PRA
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

increment (UP).  Connecting input to logical “0”, the configuration changes,
output code: Binary, anticlockwise increment (UP)
Bestellbezeichnung / Ordering Code
PRA * * * * * / ****
Welle
Shaft
Flansche
Flanges
Ausgangsschaltungen
Output
Anschlüsse
Connections
Optionen
Options
Auflösung
Resolution
6 = Ø   6mm
7 = Ø   7mm
8 = Ø   8mm
0 = Ø 10mm
1 =
6 =
vorherige Seiten
beachten
See previous page
1	 =	 Push-Pull  11/24V
2	 =	 Line Driver  5V
Kabel / Cable
3	 =	Cable Rad
S	 =	Standard max. 2.048
Elektronische Daten / Electronics Data
Versorgungsspannung / 	 5/24V, hängt von der Ausgangsschaltung ab
Power supply:	 depends on the electronics circuit
max. Stromaufnahme /
Current consumption: 	 max 100mA
max. Ausgangsbelastung /
Permissible load:	 20mA
Schutz / Protections:	 Kurzschlussfest, Umkehrpolarität
	 Against short circuit, reversal polarity
Betriebstemperatur /
Operating Temp.:	 0/+60°C
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56